SENSORS FOR FOOD AND BIOPHARMA.
PHARMA
Application / Specified Usage
·· Developed for applications in pharmaceutical industy and biotechnology
·· Temperature measurement especially at small pipe diameters
·· In connection with build-in system PHARMadapt EPA suitable for pipes DN10...100
Application Examples
·· Process monitoring

Phone +49 (0) 83 33 . 92 04 - 720
Product Information TFP-641, -642, -661, -681, -841, -842, -861, -881
Order code for version with 2x Pt100
TFP-641.2
TFP-642
TFP-841.2
TFP-842
(for PHARMadapt EPA-8, connection head Ø 49 mm, 2x Pt100, non-sensitive to vibrations,
no transmitter possible!)
(for PHARMadapt EPA-8, like TFP-641.2, but higher connection head and prepared for 2x transmitter)
(for PHARMadapt EPA-18, connection head Ø 49 mm, 2x Pt100, non-sensitive to vibrations,
no transmitter possible!)
(for PHARMadapt EPA-18, like TFP-841.2, but higher connection head and prepared for 2x transmitter)
Sensor Length EL for TFP-6xx in mm
010
025
050
(length 10 mm)
(length 25 mm)
(length 50 mm)
Sensor Length EL for TFP-8xx in mm
020
050
(length 20 mm)
(length 50 mm)
Accuracy Class Pt100
A
1/3B
1/10B
Electrical Connection for TFP-641.2 and TFP-841.2
PG
2xPG
2xM12
(cable gland M16x1.5)
(2x cable gland M16x1.5)
(2x M12 plug)
Electrical Connection for TFP-642 and TFP-842
M12
2xM12
(M12 plug)
(2x M12 plug)